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Why BARB exists

The independent and objective source of truth for how people watch 
TV and TV-like content across all platforms and devices

Support the planning and 
buying of TV campaigns with 

data that can be used to inform 
on brand and sales outcomes

Inform how broadcasters 
and other media services 

operate in the public interest

Insight that supports the 
making and distribution of 

great television programmes

CONTENT ADVERTISING PUBLIC INTEREST



360° AUDIENCE VIEW 

Who watched what… 

when… 

with who… 

through which platform… 

on which device?

What we deliver

BIG DATA INTEGRATION 

ADVANCED CAMPAIGN HUB 



Average audience for episode 6 
All aged 4+

360° Audience View — Close to Me

Pre-broadcast 
1.5m

TV sets

PCs
Tablets

Smartphones

91%98%

99.7%

Post-
broadcast 

641k

Live 
383k

Source: BARB 
Pre-broadcast viewing: Nov 7th-Dec 11th 2021 

Live viewing: Dec 12th 2021 
Post-broadcast viewing: Dec 13th – 19th 2021 (includes VOSDAL and on-demand viewing on day of linear broadcast)



360° AUDIENCE VIEW 

Who watched what… 

when… 

with who… 

through which platform… 

on which device?

ADVANCED CAMPAIGN HUB 

Pre-campaign planning for linear & BVOD 

De-duplicated reach and frequency 

Complementary to post-campaign validation 
through CFlight

What we deliver

BIG DATA INTEGRATION 



Advanced Campaign Hub is widely used



Advanced Campaign Hub answers these questions

What is realistic with 
my budget?

What combination of BVOD 
and linear is going to 
maximise my reach?

How can I deliver my 
campaign across different 

screens?

Are all screen impressions 
worth the same?



Providing assurance about CFlight’s integrity and rigour

 Project design review

Input audit

Calculation methodology review

Review of calculation audit



BIG DATA INTEGRATION 

Representative observational data for how people watch on different devices 

Harnessing big data through independently-collected, census-level count of viewing to BVOD 
services 

Smart algorithms fuel daily data integration of these complementary data sources

360° AUDIENCE VIEW 

Who watched what… 

when… 

with who… 

through which platform… 

on which device?

ADVANCED CAMPAIGN HUB 

Pre-campaign planning for linear & BVOD 

De-duplicated reach and frequency 

Complements post-campaign validation 
through CFlight

What we deliver



Our core service is in place until the end of the decade



We took another big step forward in 2021

Understanding people is at the heart of our remit

We upgraded our daily audience reporting to include 
SVOD and video-sharing platforms

Audience measurement for streamers with the 
hallmarks of a joint-industry currency



Our new definition — Total Identified Viewing

Source: BARB Online TV Network

Total broadcaster Total SVOD/AVOD Total video-sharing Total identified

184 minutes per day

36 minutes per day

42 minutes per day 262 minutes per day

TV set

PCs
Tablets
Smartphones

Reach and time spent viewing — All aged 4+ 
November 29th — December 19th 2021

Three-week reach 57.7m 
95.2%

45.6m 
75.2%

45.7m 
75.4%

60.2m 
99.2%



The big screen dominates for broadcasters and SVOD services

TV set

PCs
Tablets
Smartphones

Total broadcaster Total SVOD/AVOD Total video-sharing Total identified

7%

13%

4%
5%

83%

97%

21%

83%16%

50%

5% 9%
4%

Source: BARB Online TV Network

Viewing profile by device — All aged 4+ 
November 29th — December 19th 2021



We know when people watch streaming services

0m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m
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Weekday Weekend

Total SVOD/AVOD 
Total Video-sharing

Average audience — all aged 4+ 
November 29th — December 19th 2021

Source: BARB Online TV Network



Understanding SVOD programme audiences

13%15%13%7%7%

31%33%28%30%30%

49%48%51%50%58%

8%4%8%13%4%

First seven days 8-14 days 15-21 days 22-28 days Four-week cume

6.6

3.13.1
1.7

0.6

Reach 
(m)

Source: BARB September 17th — October 14th 2021 
Reach is calculated on the basis of 30-minute continuous viewing. Audience is to the English-language version. Korean-language version has also been reported since November 29th 2021

Age 4-15

Age 16-34

Age 35-54

Age 55+



BIG DATA INTEGRATION 

Representative observational data for how people watch on different devices 

Harnessing big data through independently-collected, census-level count of viewing to BVOD 
services 

Smart algorithms fuel daily data integration of these complementary data sources

What we deliver
ADVANCED CAMPAIGN HUB 

Pre-campaign planning for linear & BVOD 

De-duplicated reach and frequency 

Complements post-campaign validation 
through CFlight

360° AUDIENCE VIEW 

Who watched what… 

when… 

with who… 

through which platform… 

on which device?
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